
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot:-225 Basement Udhyog Vihar
Phase-4,Sector-18 Gurgaon-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Akutsiavi
144 Sepfouzou colony
India
Tel: 9233298076
797001 - IKO / IKO

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 488 INR)
AWB No:76534399351
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:10027RP8901V01120000
Order Date:2025-08-09
Pieces:1

10027R
P8901V

01120000

76534399351
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Double Eyelid Styling Cream Professional
Makeup Supplies for Single Eyelids 2pcs 1 62042231


